

MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 49546176

Data publicarii	09.09.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 611,00 RON - 611,00 RON

Descriere: COMUTATOR = 2X4.50 = 9.00 PRIZA DUBLA = 3X10.80=32.40 STECKER = 1 X 11 = 11.00 BEC LED = 6X6 = 36.00 DULIE CERAMICA = 2X1.40 = 2.80 BEC LED = 2X6.50 = 13.00 CAPAC DOZA = 7X0.50 = 3.50 CAPAC DOZA = 6 X 1 = 6.00 PRIZA SIMPLA = 8X7.00 = 56.00 BEC LED = 5X7= 35.00 IPSOS = 1 X 3.20 = 3.20 DOZA = 2X0.80 = 1.60 CLEMA = 10 X2.90 = 29.00 RULETA = 1 X 29.00 = 29.00 BOLOBOC = 1X54.00=54.00 COPEX = 3X0.80 = 2.40 INTRERUPATOR = 5X6=30.00 APLICA = 1X13.00=13.00 CANAL CABLU = 3X4.00 = 12.00 PRIZA PT = 1X7.00=7.00 INTR. PT = 1X6.50 = 6.50 APLICA = 1X13.00=13.00 DOZA PT = 1X2.90=2.90 DIBLU = 10X0.17 = 1.70 MYYM 3X2.5 = 10X3.7 = 37.00 STARTER = 25X 1.8 = 45.00 CLEMA = 10X1.80 = 18.00 PRIZA PT = 1X11.00=11.00 PIEPTENE = 1X9.00 =9.00 BEC 30W = 2X27.00 = 54.00 PRIZA = 1X8.50 = 8.50 TUB TERMO = 1X1.50 = 1.50
